ABC Reading Eggs is more than just an amazing tool for building students’ essential reading
and comprehension skills. Over 2,000 eBooks in the Reading Eggs Library cover a vast array of
topics from Antarctica to Zoo Animals.

Reading Eggs can support your teaching program with texts that are accessible to both you and
your students, you also don't have to take turns borrowing a book like your regular school library!
Many eBooks in the library also have dedicated book notes, printable activities, chapter and
book quizzes, so you can easily test your students’ knowledge of topics as they go.

This guide allows you to quickly find the Reading Eggs Library books applicable o the Australian
Curriculum content descriptions. Mathematics, Science, History and Geography are covered, as
well as the three cross-curriculum priorities.

O ‘

Reading Eggs brings you a
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the click of a button, so start
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Year 1
Australian Curriculum Mathematics

Number
Patterns _

Number and Algebra (ACMNA012, ACMNA013, ACMNAO14, ACMNAO'IS, ACMNAO016, ACMNAO17, ACMNAO18)

Book
'*t:;*:.'g Notes i
Available Available
Targeting Maths | Adding 370L Targeting Maths | Count by Twos 150L
Targefing Maths Add on a Number 4 BR Targeting Maths | Fractions 6 420L
Line Targeting Maths | More Than Ten 5 370L
Targeting Maths | Count on 4 1oL Targeting Maths  Numbers to 50 6 510L
Targeting Maths | How Many? 6 180L Targeting Maths | Numbers to 100 10 560L .
Targeting Maths | Count by Fives 5 270L Targeting Maths | Money 9 570L
Targeting Maths | 30,40, 50 7 280L Add on a Number
Targeting Maths | Take Away 4 190L Mathseeds Line 4 )
Targefing Maths Subtrgcﬁo‘n ona 5 BR Mathseeds Number Lines 3 -
Number Line Mathseeds Subtract on a 5 i
Targeting Maths | Find the Difference 6 180L Number Line
Targeting Maths | Ist to 10th 7 210L Mathseeds Add Three Groups 4 =
Targeting Maths | Estimate 7 380L Mathseeds Add to Ten 4 -
Targeting Maths | Place Value 7 300L Mathseeds Add o Five 4 -
Targeting Maths | Count on to 100 10 350L . Mathseeds Adding 5 -
Targeting Maths | Count by Tens 9 100L . Mathseeds Ten to Fifteen 4 -
Targeting Maths | Compare Numbers - - Mathseeds 11to 20 4 -
Targeting Maths | Addition Strategies 1 240L . Mathseeds Ist to 10th 6 °
X Subtraction Mathseeds 20to 30 5 -
Targeting Maths Strategies 14 380L . Mathseeds 30 10 40 5 )
Targefing Maths Shoose he 18 sl e Mathseeds  Making Ten 4 -
P Mathseeds Word Problems 5 -
Targeting Maths | Subtraction 6 260L Mathseeds Two-digit Numbers 5 B o
Targeting Maths | Equal Parts 5 150L Mathseeds Take Away 4 B
Targeting Maths | Halves 7 250L Mathseeds More or Less 4 R
Targeting Maths | Coins 8 510L Mathseeds How Many Left? 4 _
Targeting Maths | Notes 8 440L What is the
Targeting Maths | Adding Money 9 340L Mathseeds Difference? 4 .
Targeting Maths ' Shape Patterns 10 370L J Mathseeds Coins 5 =
Targeting Maths | Number Patterns 12 200L . Mathseeds Doubles 3 -
Targeting Maths | What's Missing? 12 160L . Mathseeds Halves 6 -
Targeting Maths | Add to Ten 5 440L Mathseeds Going fo St. Ends 6 -




Year 1
Australian Curriculum Mathematics (cont.)

Measurement and Geometry (ACMMG019, ACMMG020, ACMMGOZ'I, ACMMG022, ACMMG023)

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Reading
Level

Circles

Sides and Corners
Playing with Shapes
You Can Measure
What Times Is It?
How Long?

Cubes and Spheres

Cones and
Cylinders

Length
Mass
Capacity

More Time, Less
Time

Clocks
Calendar
3D
Shapes

Time

430L
4 370L
4 210L
3 140L
4 20L
4 290L
6 260L
6 180L
9 380L
10 440L
9 560L
14 420L
13 410L
n 190L
6 610L
5 580L
14 260L

Notes
Available

Book
Title Notes
Available
Mathseeds Area 6
Mathseeds g?l?: ds e?gd 6
Mathseeds Cubes and Sphere 5
Mathseeds Full or Empty 4
Mathseeds How Long? 4
Mathseeds Large or Small Area 6
Mathseeds Length 5
More Time, Less
Mathseeds Time 6 o
Mathseeds O'clock 5
Mathseeds Rectangles 4
Mathseeds Shapes 6
Mathseeds Shape Patterns 4 .
Mathseeds Sides and Corners 6
Mathseeds Squares 5
Mathseeds Triangles 5
Mathseeds What Time Is It? 4
Mathseeds Stack and Roll 6

Picture Graphs

Good

Questions _

Statistics and Probability (ACMSP024, ACMSP262, ACMSP263)

Reading | |exile ﬁ%ks
Available
Targeting Maths | Picture Graphs 10 350L
Targeting Maths | Column Graph 8 530L
Targeting Maths | Good Questions 9 370L




Year 1
Australian Curriculum Science

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Title

Living or Not?
Plants Have Leaves
Flower Petals
Caring for Plants
Pets

Dogs and Cats
Caring for Pets
Pets with Fur

City, Farm and Sea
Spiders

In the Garden
Make a Zoo

What Do | Need?
Plants

Flowers

Trees

Living Things
Animal Homes
Ants are Insects
Caring for Plants
Dogs

Ducks

Fins

Fruit trees

Giraffes

How Animals Move
Kid Goats

Legs

N H W 00 W WWNWWWW

Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Reading Eggs

Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Reading Eggs

Reading Eggs
Storylands
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Name the animal
Pets

Puppy

Sea animals

See the farm
animals

The squirrel
Trees

Underground
animals

Who lives here?
Cats

Hot

Cold

Wet

Dry

Deserts

My Face

Lions and Tigers
How Do Birds Fly?
AFace

Insects

Reptiles

Birds

Mammals

Big Cats
Marsupials
Marine Mammals
Extreme Mammals

370L
240L

BR
320L
700L
640L
650L
660L
740L

BR
570L
570L

NP
670L
580L
570L
650L
710L
700L
760L
770L

Book
Notes
Available




Year 1
Australian Curriculum Science (cont.)

Why Recycle?
G,

I I'A@S

Stormy Wegther
G

Chemical Sciences (ACSSUO018)

Go Facts
Mathseeds

Reading Eggs

Reading Eggs
Go Facts
Storylands
Go Facts

Go Facts

Materials
Heavy or Light?

Wood, plastic or
metal?

How does it feel?
Timber

From Forest to You
Why Recycle

Cooking and Change

n
18

200L

120L
930L
250L
430L
750L

Book
Notes
Available

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSUO019)

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Storylands
Storylands
Storylands
Storylands
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

Seasons

Stormy Weather
Weather Watch
Hot Places
Summer

Autumn

Winter

Spring
Architecture

Local Design
Engineering Feats
Trees

Our Place on Earth
Our Street

Our Street

A Very Special Street
Thunder

Space

Winter

Summer

600L
20L
160L
410L
560L
620L
590L
620L
760L
920L
820L
680L
560L
100L
370L
500L
280L
270L
20L
130L

Book
Notes
Available

Physical Sciences (ACSSU020)

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Reading Eggs
Reading Eggs

My Five Senses
Media

The Sun's Energy
Music and Dance
Drums and Shakers
My Five Senses
Taste It

24
12
22

BR
650L
430L
610L
270L

BR
170L

Book
Notes
Available




Year 1
Australian Curriculum History

Present and Past Family Life (ACHHK028, ACHHK029, ACHHKO030)

Book
Notes

Celebration Available

H Go Facts My Family Tree 6 BR .
of Life

ey oy Go Facts g:hmélrles 2l o 4 100L .
Harmony Nonno and Nonna - 800L .

Harmony Making Tabouli - 850L o

Harmony My Extended Family - 880L .

Our Mulitcultural
Harmony Family - 710L .
I Families Help Each

Reading Eggs Other 3 910L .

Harmony Rhythm and Dance - BR .

Harmony Celebration of Life - 790L .

Harmony Turkish Delights - 850L o

Year 1
Australian Curriculum Geography

Natural and Constructed Environments (ACHGKO005)

, Reading No?elg
MIABC — £ e Level A g
Reudlng : ; vailable

@ 9% ~ < SN A : Reading Eggs | Hills 150L
: 3 Reading Eggs  Trees 4 370L .

Weather and Seasons (ACHGK006)

T e
Leve Available

Go Facts Seasons 600L

Go Facts Stormy Weather 8 20L .
Go Facts Weather Watch 9 160L o
Go Facts Hot Places 7 410L o
Go Facts Summer 14 560L .
Go Facts Autumn 14 620L .
Go Facts Winter 14 590L .
Go Facts Spring 15 620L .
Reading Eggs Thunder 8 280L

Reading Eggs Winter 4 20L o

Services and Places (ACHGK007)

Reading 33%'2
Level .
Available
Go Facts

\FdeourWay 290l ©

FACTS

Av\ﬂ\ %

PN RN Ot B %4 VI
‘\ '/,1 7N O /A):‘«\ v /'\i »; »;Q /,,1‘.//“l ¢ \ Fol sed R , /»«\ o )'\‘ »» '. Sl




Year 2

Australian Curriculum Mathematics

Count by F

Number and Algebra
(ACMNAO0S51, ACMNA052, ACMNAO053, ACMNA054, ACMNAOS55, ACMNA057, ACMNA058, ACMNAO59, ACMNAO060)

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Number Patterns
Count by Twos
Count by Fives
Count by Tens
Numbers to 50
Numbers to 100
Take Away

Subtraction
Strategies

Tens and Ones
Addition Strategies

ives

Readin
Level

9 | Lexile

200L
150L
270L
100L
510L
560L
190L

380L

220L
240L

Book
Notes
Available

Equal Parts

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Equal Parts
Count to 100
Place Value
Halves
Quarters

Coins

Notes
Quarters
What's Missing

Readin
Level

9 | Lexile

150L
350L
300L
250L
420L
510L
440L
410L
160L

Book
Notes
Available

Measurement and Geometry 037, ACMMGO038,
ACMMG039, ACMMGO040, Al 41, ACMMGO042,
ACMMGO043, ACMMG044, A 045, ACMMGO046)

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Clocks
Calendar
Nets

Shapes

Let's Measure

410L
190L
400L
580L
470L

Book
Notes
Available

Statistics and Probability (ACMSP047, ACMSP048, ACMSP049,

ACMSP050)
Series

Targeting Maths
Targeting Maths

Picture Graphs
Graphs

Book
Notes
Available




Year 2
Australian Curriculum Science

Biological Sciences (ACSSU030)

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts

Insects

Reptiles

Birds

Mammals

Plants

Flowers

Trees

Plants as Food
What Do | Need?

21
22
24
24
25
26
28

670L
580L
570L
650L
550L
630L
680L
670L
370L

Go Facts

Go Facts

Go Facts
Reading Eggs NF
Reading Eggs NF
Reading Eggs NF
Weird and Wild
Weird and Wild
Sparklers

Lions and Tigers
Living or Not
Marsupials
Butterfly

Living Things
Giraffes

Frogs

Crabs

Black Dots

22

26
25

570L
BR
700L

30L
360L
560L
590L

Book
Notes
Available
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Chemical Sciences (ACSSUO031)

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Wonder Wits
Go Facts
Go Facts

Why Recycle?
Materials
Fuel

Clean Water
How We Live
Local Design
Homes
Clothes

Tools

Boats

Trains

Game Plan
Toys and Games
My Toys

n
29
17
16
18
27
26
17
19
17
16

430L
740L
630L
610L
650L
920L
750L
710L
800L
700L
680L
620L
330L
230L

Book
Notes
Available
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Year 2
Australian Curriculum Science (cont.)

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSU032)

Go Facts Clean Water

Go Facts The Sun's Energy
Go Facts Fuel

Go Facts Conservation

Go Facts Water
Geography Rivers
Geography Oceans
Geography Glaciers

Book
Notes
Available
16 610L o
12 430L .
17 630L .
- Nn70L .
- 950L .
40 1070L
40 1080L
40 860L

€ s 5o e
G|
o

FACTS

Physical Sciences (ACSSU033)

Book
Notes
Available
Go Facts Forces 32 750L .
Go Facts How Do Birds Fly 12 570L o
Go Facts Simple Machines 29 740L .
Go Facts Sea Life 29 790L .




Year 2

Australian Curriculum History

Local History (ACHHK044, ACHHK045, ACHHK046)

Year 2
Australian Curriculum Geography

. Book
Title R?_gegl'g Notes
Available
25

Go Facts Architecture 760L
Go Facts Homes 26 750L
Go Facts Transport 19 730L
Go Facts Boats 17 700L
Go Facts Planes 17 710L
Go Facts Trains 16 680L
Go Facts Clothes 17 710L
Go Facts Tools 19 800L
Go Facts How We Live 18 650L
Go Facts Media 24 650L
fuken |y o w7
ﬁ;stgg,"““ Bennelong: A Life 20 540L
fharckn | Sy e w o oo

Living in a

Foreign Land

Vietnam behind

Australia and its Connections (ACHGK009, ACHGK010, ACHGKOT11,
ACHGKO012, ACHGKO013)

Book

Little Wor

Geography
Geography
Geography
Harmony
Harmony

Harmony
Harmony

Harmony

Counting the
Contfinents

Looking at
Landforms

North, South, East
and West

Living in a Foreign
Land

Our Multicultural
Family

New Country, New
School

Student Exchange

Happy Lunar New
Year

Reading :
Level Lexile

350L

560L

500L

840L

910L

620L
680L
900L




Year 3
Australian Curriculum Science

. j’ ’
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Biological Sciences (ACSSU044)

" Book Book
Title Re:déng Notes i Notes
9 Available Available
5 BR .

Go Facts Living or Not Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L o
Go Facts Insects 7 670L . Weird and Wild Arachnids 6 610L o
Co Facts Repiiles ’/ S80L * Weird and wild | Marine 6 570L .
Go Facts Birds 7 570L . Minibeasts

Go Facts Mammals 7 650L o Weird and Wild Reptiles 6 650L o
Go Facts Big Cats 7 710L . Weird and Wild Mammals 6 610L .
Go Facts Marsupials 7 700L . Weird and Wild Crabs 6 590L .
Go Facts Marine Animals 7 760L . Weird and Wild | Birds 6 600L .
Go Facts Extreme Animals 7 770L . Weird and Wild | Insects 6 580L .
Go Facts Plants 7 550L o Weird and Wild Minibeasts 6 670L o
Go Facts Flowers 7 630L . Weird and Wild Worms 6 590L D
Go Facts Trees 7 680L . Weird and Wild Sea Birds 6 610L .
Go Facts Sea Life 8 790L . Weird and Wild Frogs 6 560L .
Go Facts Coral Reefs 8 820L o Weird and Wild Marine Creatures 6 530L o

Chemical Sciences (ACSSU046)
Book

Reading +
Lexile | Notes
Age Available

Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L o
Go Facts Cooking and Change 7 750L o
Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L .
Go Facts Materials 8 740L o
Go Facts Why Recycle? 6 430L o

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSU048)
Book

Reading | exile | Notes
ge Available
Go Facts The Sun's Energy 6 430L .

Go Facts The Solar System




Year 3
Australian Curriculum Science (cont.)

Spirit of s = : Physical Sciences (ACSSU049)
the Incas , - ! e

Reading | )q.ile | Notes
Age Available

Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L .
Go Facts Energy 8 760L .
Go Facts Forces 8 750L .
Go Facts The Sun's Energy 6 430L .
Go Facts The Solar System 9 940L .

Year 3
Australian Curriculum History

Community and Remembrance (ACHHK060, ACHHKO61, ACHHK062, ACHHKO063, ACHHKO064)

Book
Re:d;ng Lexile Notes i Notes
9 Available Available

Australian History | Special Days 600L Harmony Pinata 750L .
o Hi Symbols and The Beat of the
Australian History Celebrations 8 790L Harmony Drum 8 840L o
Australfon H!siory Migration n 910L Harmony Rhythm and 8 790L .
Australian History | Explorers 9 910L Dance
Australian History | First Fleet 9 880L Harmony Spirit of the Incas 8 802L .
Australian History | Federation il 950L Harmony Turkish Delight 8 800L o
Happy Lunar The Larkin Street
Harmony New Year 8 900L . Storylands Festival 7 NP o
Harmony Our Shabbat 8 730L . Storylands Our Street 5 370L .
Harmony Festival Fun 8 880L . Storylands ?ur;rljloce on 6 560L R
Harmony St Patrick's Day 8 780L . e
Easter Fun wih Food From
Harmony Viayia 8 810L o Storylands Everywhere 6 760L D
Celebration of Wonder Wits What's Next 7 710L U
RTE; Life g St * Wonder Wits Gadget Hero 7 790L o




Year 3
Australian Curriculum Geography

Secret World
Adventure Team

“HLisa Thampsan =

. Book
Regdleng No'res : Title A Notes
g Available ge Available

Go Facts Climate Zones 980L i Sparklers Lookout London 8 520L o
Go Facts Weather 9 970L . Sparklers New York City 8 630L o
Go Facts Conservation 9 n70L . Sparklers Sent to Sydney 8 560L .
Go Facts How We Live 7 650L . Sparklers Spe;toculor 8 580L o
Go Facts Local Design 7 920L . Spain
Go Facts Homes 7 750L . Sparklers glrg:si?q Chau's 8 760L
Go Facts Forests 7 750L . The Stolen T
Go Facts Trees 7 680L . Sparklers T oey olen led 8 580L
Go Facts Antarctica 10 840L .
Race for the

Go Facts Cold 10 640L o Sparklers Motorcycle e L
Go Facts Dry 10 660L . Namara's Last

Sparklers 8 610L
Go Facts Grasslands 7 760L . P Chance
Go Facts Hot 10 700L o Sparklers The Paper Wish 8 560L
Go Facts Volcano 8 1020L . sparklers y::sizfdol 8 5601
Go Facts The Arctic 8 920L .
Storylands Forests 8 580L o Sparklers Ll\wgnigred 7 470L
Sparklers Amazing Africa 8 540L J .

Kalo Li's New

Sparklers Incredible India 8 640L . Sparklers Country 7 450L




Year 4
Australian Curriculum Science

Pyedators 5

W

Biological Sciences (ACSSU072, ACSSU073)

. Book 8 Book
Title Re:d;ng Notes j Title Notes
g Available Available

Go Facts Biology 900L Go Facts Flowers 7 360L o
Weird and Wild | Animal Partnerships 7 740L Go Facts Forests 7 750L o
Weird and Wild | Frogs 6 560L . Go Facts Hot 10 700L .
Weird and Wild | Crabs 6 590L . Go Facts Cold 10 640L C
Weird and Wild | Worms 6 590L . Go Facts Wet 6 650L .
Weird and Wild | Animal Migration 7 670L Go Facts Dry 10 660L *
Weird and Wild | Bloodsuckers 7 780L Go Facts Marsupials 7 700L *
Weird and Wild  Top Skills 7 710L Coliidis liEECis 7 670 .
. " Giants of Animal Go Facts Reptiles 7 580L .
Weird and Wild Kingdom 7 670L Go Facls Birds 7 570L .
Weird and Wild  Marine Minibeasts 6 570L . Go Facts Mammals 7 650L .
Brainwaves Freaks of the Deep 7 480L . Go Facts Big Cats 7 710L *
Brainwaves Predators 7 550L . Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L *
. L]

Brainwaves EISCTS that bite 7 670L . Go Fadis @C:;; I:he ee fvs\loter 8 g0t
) : Sparklers Dragon 8 730L o

Brainwaves e, Alelnes) 7 860L o

Fastest On the Job Ocean Lover 9 990L o

Chemical Sciences (ACSSU074)

Book
Notes
Available

Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L .

Go Facts Materials 8 740L .

Go Facts Timber 9 930L .

Go Facts Oil and Coal 9 960L .

Go Facts Gold 9 890L .

Go Facts Eg;‘guwr‘ggle 9 980L .

Go Facts Water 9 950L .




Year 4
Australian Curriculum Science (cont.)

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSUO075)

Book
Notes
Available

Go Facts Volcano

Go Facts Earthquake 8 1090L o
Go Facts Wild Weather 8 970L .
Go Facts Fire and Drought 10 1030L .
Go Facts Geology 10 910L o
Go Facts Forecasting 9 1030L .
Go Facts Weather 9 970L .
Go Facts Climate Zones 10 980L o
Geography Continents 10 960L
Geography Rivers 10 1070L

Physical Sciences (ACSSU076)

. Book
Regdnng Lexile | Notes
ge Available
Go Facts Forces 8 750L .
Go Facts Physics 10 890L o
Go Facts Energy 8 760L .
40 Cool Science
ABC Tricks 10 930L
40 Science Mind
ABC Benders 10 930L
40 DIY Science
ABC Gizmos 10 880L
40 Super Human
ABC Body Tricks 10 990L




Year 4
Australian Curriculum History

First Contacts (ACHHKO077, ACHHKO078, ACHHK079, ACHHKO080)

Readlng ﬁgtoe';
Available

Australian History First Contacts 590L
Australian History First Australians 8 830L
Australian History First Fleet 9 880L
Australian History Explorers 9 910L
Australian History Colonies 10 950L
Australian History Migration n 910L
World History James Cook 9 530L
Sparklers Kevin's Echidna 8 610L
World Hisfory fransisco. 9 570L
World History Hernan Cortes 9 460L
James World History Sir Frances Drake 9 600L

“ook

Year 4
Australian Curriculum Geography

Australia and its Neighbours (ACHGK020, ACHGK021, ACHGK022,
ACHGK023, ACHGK024, ACHGKO025)

Reacllng m
Available

Go Facts Climate Zones 980L
Go Facts Grasslands 7 760L .
Go Facts Deserts 7 740L .
Go Facts Forests 7 750L .
Go Facts Conservation 9 170L .
Go Facts Renewal Resources 9 980L .
Go Facts Materials 8 740L .
Go Facts Timber 9 930L o
Go Facts Oil and Coal 9 960L .
Go Facts Gold 9 890L 3
Go Facts Recycling 9 1070L o
Sparklers glrggsde?a Clgr 8 760L
Sparklers (I-:iﬁgcfl\(r;yone seen My 7 450L
Sparklers The Stolen Tea Tray 8 580L
Sparklers fﬁ;i:g;cﬂze 8 560L
Sparklers (I\:lﬁgczgl‘s o] 8 610L
Sparklers The Paper Wish 8 560L
Sparklers The Special Present 8 560L
Sparklers The Sacred Monkey 7 470L




Year 5
Australian Curriculum Science

Biological Sciences (ACSSU043)

" Book Book
Title Re:déng Notes i Title Notes
g Available Available

Go Facts ir:]?:jr;glgsered 9 101 Wefrd and WFId Ma@mals

Weird and Wild Marine Creatures 6 530L o
Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L . Weird and Wild Frogs 6 560L o
Go Facts Deserts 7 740L . Weird and Wild  Repfiles 6 650L .
Go Facts Mountains 7 770L 0 Weird and Wild | Gliders 7 820L
Go Facts Coral Reefs 8 820L . Go Facts Cold 10 640L .
Weird and Wild | Animal Partnerships 7 740L Go Facts Hot 10 700L .
Weird and Wild | Arachnids 6 610L o Go Facts Dry 10 660L o
Weird and Wild | Birds 6 600L . Go Facts Wet 6 650L .
Weird and Wild | Crabs 6 590L . Wonder Wits Wild Ideas 7 670L o

Chemical Sciences (ACSSU077)

Book
Notes
Available
Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L .
Go Facts Qil and Coal 9 960L .
Go Facts Fuel 6 630L .
Go Facts Gold 9 890L .
Go Facts Water 9 950L .

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSU078) Physical Sciences (ACSSU080)
Reacing || .o | Netes
Available Available

Go Facts The Solar System 9 940L . Go Facts | Physics 10 890L .

Go Facts Our Future in Space 9 1020L . ABC 40 Cool Science Tricks 10 930L

Go Facts The Universe 9 870L o ABC 40 Science Mind Benders 10 930L

Go Facts Exploring Space 9 980L . ABC 40 DIY Science Gizmos 10 880L

Brainwaves Living in Space 8 860L . ABC 40 Super Human Body Tricks 10 990L




Year 5

Australian Curriculum History

The Australian Colonies (ACHHK093, ACHHK094, ACHHKO095,
ACHHK096, ACHHKO097)

8 Book
Title Ref\'d;"g Notes
9 Available
7

Australian History | Sydney Cove 690L
Australian History | Bennelong: A Life 7 540L
Australian History | First Contacts 8 590L
Australian History | First Australians 8 830L
Australian History  First Fleet 9 880L
Australian History | Explorers 9 910L
Australian History | Colonies 10 950L
Australian History | Migration n 910L
Australian History | Great Australians 10 880L
ABC gfgﬁgi: osg?é'es 10 10100
Sparklers Songbird 6 260L
Sparklers Egﬁrl{tl; NEY 7 450L
Harmony Nonno and Nonna 8 800L .
Harmony tz:?(? @ e 8 840L .

Year 5
Australian Curriculum Geography

Environments and the People who Live in Them
(ACHGK026, ACHGK027, ACHGK028, ACHGK029, ACHGKO030)

Book
Notes
Available

Go Facts Fire and Drought
Go Facts Earthquake 8 1090L .
Go Facts Volcano 8 1020L o
Go Facts Wild Weather 8 970L o
Australian History | Sydney Cove 7 690L
Australian History | First Ausralians 8 830L
Australian History  First Fleet 9 880L
World History gﬁ:ﬁg’ggéﬁg Gt 9 9401
Surviving the
World History San Fransisco 9 930L
Earthquake
World History gmwng iz D 9 940L
Surviving the
World History Calveston 13 800L
Hurricane
Go Facts Natural Wonders 13 750L 3
Go Facts Ancient Wonders 13 750L .
Go Facts Modern Wonders 13 810L o




Year 6

Australian Curriculum Science

on theEdgC 2% : : ewad Ammal

Extinction : | BEED

-mt;ceisgf"”' Mlgratlon

Gary and Shelley Underwoo

Biological Sciences (ACSSU094)

Book
Re:déng No'res (| Notes
g Available Available

Weird and Wild | Animal Migration 670L Go Facts Deserts 740L ¢
Weird and Wild | Animal Partnerships 7 740L Go Focts Mountains / 770t *
Go Facts Biology 10 900L o
Weird and wild  Here Today, Gone 7 680L
Forever Endangered
Go Facts Animal 9 1010L .
Go Facts Climate Change 10 1070L . nimais
Go Facts Climate Zones 10 980L . Go Facts Conservation 9 7oL .
Go Facts Cold 10 640L O Brainwaves g(';ig(‘:‘fkf:ge of 8 980L .
Go Facts Hot 10 700L .
Go Facts Dry 10 660L . Blake Novels Toad Boy 12 570L
Go Facts Polar Animals 8 850L . Blake Novels Harry L 720L

Chemical Sciences (ACSSU095)

Book
Notes
Available
) ; Go Facts | Renewable Resources 9 980L .
" "!" y SN e Go Facts | Recycling 9 1070L J
Renewa ble - <IN Go Facts Chemistry 10 900L .
RESOU rces ar) I ABC 40 Cool Science Tricks 10 930L
ABC 40 Science Mind Benders 10 930L
ABC 40 DIY Science Gizmos 10 880L
ABC 40 Super Human Body Tricks 10 990L




Year 6
Australian Curriculum Science (cont.)

Earth and Space Sciences (ACSSU096)

Book
Notes
Available

Go Facts Forecasting
Go Facts Weather 9 970L .
- X . i .. i Go Facts Climate Change 10 1070L o
w i ‘ N ¥l Go Facts Climate Zones 10 980L .
Renewable 7,) * L '\ . 5 GoFacts  Volcano 8 1020L .
Resources C \N/C .l o0 Go Facts Earthquake 8 1090L .
Go Facts Wild Weather 8 970L o
Go Facts Fire and Drought 10 1030L 3
Go Facts Geology 10 910L .
Brainwaves | Wild Waves 8 780L o
Brainwaves (S)Lér(\j/z/ol Against the 8 810L .

Book
Notes
Available
Go Facts Physics 10 890L .
Go Facts Renewable Resources 9 980L .
Go Facts Oil and Coal 9 960L .
Go Facts Energy 8 760L .

Year 6
Australian Curriculum History

Australia as a Nation (ACHHK113, ACHHK114, ACHHK115,
ACHHK116)

Readlng Notes
Available

Australian History | First Australians 830L

Australian History | First Fleet 9 880L
Australian History | Explorers 9 910L
Australian History | Colonies 10 950L
Australian History | Migration n 910L
Australian History | Federation n 950L
Australian History | Great Australians 10 880L
Go Facts Government 9 990L .
Harmony Nonno and Nonna 8 800L .
Living in a Foreign
Harmony Land 8 840L .
Harmony My Extended Family 8 710L 3




Year 6
Australian Curriculum Geography

The Beat of
the Drum

BRAZILIAN d\') FAIRYTALES

HOW THE
RABBIT LOST
HIS TAIL

Cultural Diversity (ACHGKO031, ACHGK032, ACHGKO033, ACHGK034, ACHGKO035, ACHGKO036)

Book
Ref\'dé"g Notes (| Notes
9 Available Available

. lktomi and the
Go Facts Global Bodies 9 moL . World Tales Muskrat 800L
Go Facts Government 9 990L o World Tales |I.\AL':nay and the Magic 13 780L
GoFacts  Trade 9 1080L . ake
Go Facis Earthquakes 8 1090L . World Tales  Pedro and the Coyote 13 820L
Treasure On the Trail of the World Tales  Samba the Coward 8 1260L
Trackers Golden Man 10 610L *
World Tales 1@ Badger and the 8 860L

Runaway Mystery in Mexico 10 540L . Bear
Treasure . . The Daughter of Buk
Trackers Racing for the Birdman 10 620L . World Tales Ettemsuch 8 950L
ABC Blood of the Incas 10 720L World Tales | The Lazy Giant 13 730L
ABC Monsters in the Sand 10 810L World Tales | The Lion and the Cat 8 1090L
World Tales ﬁ]‘é‘i’ggfg:gj e°f an 8 990L World Tales | The Magic Mirror 8 1080L

How the Rabbit Lost World Tales 1@ Monkey's New 13 740L
World Tales His Tail 7 790L Drum

: The Story of Dschemil
World Tales g‘:i\g;:e Utej2y (il 8 860L World Tales and Dschemila 8 880L
: Why Chibchacum

World Tales E&ﬁgg‘e Toad Got His 8 650L World Tales Carries the World L AL
World Tales | Iktomi and the Ducks 8 850L Harmony The Beat of the Drum 8 840L *
World Tales | Iktomi and the Fawn 8 810L Harmony Rhythm and Dance 8 790L .




Year 3-6
Australian Curriculum Cross-Curriculum Priorities

Aborignial and Torres Strait Islanders Histories and Cultures

Australian
History

Australian
History

Australian
History

Australian
History

Australian
History

Blake Novels
Sparklers

Sydney Cove
Bennelong: A Life
First Contacts
First Australians

Great Australians

Harry
Kevin's Echidna

10
n

690L

540L

590L

830L

880L

720L
610L

Book
Notes
Available

Sustainability

Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts
Go Facts

Deserts

Forests

Grasslands
Mountains

Oceans

Sea Life

Coral Reefs

People and the Sea
Antarctica

Natural Wonders
Renewable Resources
QOil and Coal

Timber

Gold

Climate Zones
Climate Change
Endangered Animals
Recycling

Reading
Age

Lexile

740L
750L
760L
770L
780L
790L
820L
810L
840L
940L
980L
960L
930L
890L
980L
1070L
1010L
1070L

Book
Notes
Available

Asia and Australia’s Engagement with Asia

Reading
Age

Sparklers
Sparklers
Sparklers
Sparklers

Sparklers

Sparklers
Sparklers

Sparklers
Sparklers
Sparklers

Grandma Chau's
Glasses

Has Anyone Seen
My Chook?
The Stolen Tea Tray

Race for the
Motorcycle

Namara's Last
Chance

The Paper Wish
The Special Present

The Sacred
Monkey

Songbird

Kalo Li's New
Country

N OO0 N o o

760L

450L

580L

560L

610L

560L
560L

470L
260L
450L

Book
Notes
Available

Go Facts
Go Facts
Blake Novels
Blake Novels

Sparklers

Treasure
Trackers

Treasure
Trackers

Laser Beams
Laser Beams
Brainwaves

Weird and
wild

Health

Conservation
Water

Toad Boy

Harry

Wally the
Waterdragon
Racing for the Birdman
On the Trail of the
Golden Man

Just Call Me Jungle
Boy

Battle of the Bats
On the Edge of
Extinction

Here Today, Gone
Forever

Food and the
Environment

Reading
Age

Lexile

170L
950L
570L
720L

730L

620L

610L

450L
470L
980L

680L

890L

Book
Notes
Available




' ‘ , : Teacher
Guides Video Tutorials Webinars Workshops Resources

support.3plearning.com/reading-eggs
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